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‘ Recifal Pieces Tor Organ ,
’\ : Played by American and European Artists e |
| First Series _
{ z NOCTURNE J. F. Frysinger .60 RESURRECTION MORN Edward F. Johnston .75
] i MEDITATION J. F. Frysinger .60 | MIDSUMMER CAPRICE Edward F. Johnston 1.09
f AL AT TWILIGHT J. F. Frysinger .so | FOREST VESPER . Edward F. Johnston .60 P
\ v SUPPLICATION . J. F. Frysinger .60 | LEGEND . Gotifried H. Federlein .60 /\
"f( SCHERZO SYMPHONIQUE . ]J.F. Frysinger 1.00 | SECRET D'’AMOUR . . Bruno Oscar Klein .60 }Y
CHANT SANS PAROLES J. F. ¥rysinger .60 | CHANT D'AMOUR . J. R.Gillette .50 .
REVERIE J. F. Frysinger .60 | ROMANCE . . . J.R.Gillette .50
| TRAUMLIED . . J. F. Frysinger .25 | BARCAROLLE . . Offenbach-Silver .50
PRELUDE AND FUGUE Ralph Kinder 1.06 | MEDITATION (Db) . C.Wakefield Cadman .50
TOCCATA in D . Ralph Kinder t.00 { LEGEND (¥) . C.Wakefield Cadman .60
CANTILENE DU SOIR Ralph Kinder .s0 | CAPRICE . . C.Wakefield Cadman .60
\ ( IN MOONLIGHT . Ralph Kinder .50 | MEDITATION G. F. Alice Lagarde .60
¥ IN SPRINGTIME . . Ralph Kinder .75 | INTERMEZZO . . G. M.Dethier .60
~ RHAPSODY . .Alfred J. Silver 1.25 | REVERIE . . . . G. M. Dethier .50
A “JUBILATE DEO”. . Alfred J. Silver 1.00 PENSEE PRINTANIERE . G. M. Dethier .50
: MEMORY'S HOUR . Alfred J. Silver .75 | PROCESSION SOLENNELLE . G. M. Dethier 1.00
POSTLUDE in D min. .Alfred J. Silver .5 [ BARCAROLLE . . . G. M.Dethier .50
REVERIE .Alfred J. Silver .7 | ALLEGRO SYMPHONIQUE H.Brooks Day 1.00
CRADLE SONG .Alfred J. Silver .50 | MELODY (D>) . K. Ockleston -Lippa .50
EVENSONG . . Edward F. Johnston .60 | INTERMEZZO . W. Rhys-Herbert .50
AUTUMN .. Edward F. Johnston .60 | TRIUMPHAL MARCH Wenham Smith 1.00
TAVANAY; Minuet H. B.Vincent .75 | EN ROUTE; Scherzo . H.B.Vincent .15
ORALAINE ;-Gavotte H. B. Vincent .5

J.FISCHER & BRO. NEW YORK

7.810&i,BIBLE HOUSE

11, New St,,

BIRMINGHAM; England.




Q To
~ Wm. Faulkes Esq.
with admiration and esteem
At Twilight _ when the sun has sunk to rest,
And ceased to sweep her golden rays across the ocean’s breast,
The wanderer, from his apparent joy J. FRANK FRYSINGER
Returns, in sorrow, to the empty nest. : *
Andante g'razioso George Lawrence Hoffman.
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Sw. Oboe & soft 8 To my Wife

G Doppel Flate s” uncoupled The Trailing Arbutus

Pe;i. Bourdon 16" to Ch.

Reverie ARTHUR DAVIS
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A complete list of Russian Church Music published in
“Fischer Edition”” will be mailed upon request.

-—
-

Russian Church Mus1c

WITH ENGLISH TEXTS
INTRODUCED BY

THE AEOLIAN CHOIR

OF BROOKLYN

N. LINDSAY NORDEN, M.A., Mus. Bac.

DIRECTOR

4116
4117
4118
4119
4120

4121
4122
4123
4124
4125
4126
4127
4128
4129
4130
4131
4132
4133

14
.20
15
20

1§
20
I§
12
15
.20
1§
1§
I§
1§
1§
.20
1§

J. FISCHER & BROTHER + NEW YORK

$ FISCHER EDITION

Arkhangelsky, A. . . O Gladsome Light (B min.)
Smirnoff, H. . . . . - Cherubim Song
Rimsky- Korsakoff, N. . . - Cherubim Song (F)
Schvedoff, C. . It is a Good Thing to Give Thanks
Arkhangelsky, A. - . . The Day of Judgment
Lvovsky, G.V. Arr. On thisDay a Virgin(A Bulgarian Chant)
Musitcheskoo, G. . . . . Cherubim Song
Bortnyansky, D. - . . . Cherubim Song (F)

Lvovsky, G. V. . - Lord, Our God, have Mercy
Ivanoff, P. - . . Praise the Name of the Lord
Smolensky, S. V. . . . . - Easter Verses
Rachmaninoff, S. . Praise the Lord from Heaven

Kastalsky, A. - - A Mercy of Peace (Women's voices)
Tschesnokof, P. - - - . Salvation is Created
Kastalsky, A. . . . O Gladsome Light (G)
Smolensky, S. V. (arr. from) Evening Choral Responses
Gretchaninoff, A. - - O Praise the Name of the Lord
Tschaikowsky, P. I. - . . Blessed is the Man

The above for mixed voices unless mentioned otherwise

7.8, 10 & 11, BIBLE HOUSE (ASTOR PLACE)
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Fischer Edition of Organ Music

American Composers Series

Armstrong, W. D.
Hymn
Recitative, Aria and Choral
Scherzino

Becker, René
Changon du Soir

Biedermann, E, J.
Marche Nuptiale
Marche Triomphale

C-dman, Charles Wakefield

Day, H. Brooks
Allegro Symphonique (Bb)
March (F) .
Nocturne (Db)...... ..... .. ...... .60
Romance (Ab).

Dethier, Gaston M.
Albumleaf
Andante Cantabile (Modern)
Andante Grazioso (Ancient) .. .

Ave Maria
Barcarolle
Cantilene Pastorale
Caprice (The Brook)
*‘Christmas”’

Elegy

Impromptu
Intermezzo

Nocturne
Passacaglia

Pastoral Scene
Pensée Printaniére
Prelude (E)
Procession Solennelle

Variations on an Ancient XmasCarol, 1.25

Dinelli, G.
Christmas Pastorale ‘‘Herald Angels’’ .60

Dunn, James P.
Chanson Pagsionée .

Ecker, Max

Federlein, Gottfried H.
Allegré Impetuoso
Legend
Salutod’Amore.......coovuun ... .
Scherzo Pastorale
Sunset and Evening Bells
Ferrata, G.
Love Song
Marche Trlomphale
Nocturne

Reverie Triste.... ...
Meclodie Plaintive
Wedding March
Wedding Vow, The
Frysinger, J. Frank
At Twilight
Chant sans Paroles
Chant Seraphl que
Eventide (*'A
Meditation
Nocturne

Scherzo Symphonique
Supplication

Traumlied
Gillette, James R.

Chant d’ Amour

Romance

Scherzando (Dragon Flies)

Shepherd’s Tale, A

Souvenir.......cveiiviniiiienaians .
Heaton, W.

Allegretto Pastorale
Johnston, Edward

Autumn

Evensong

J. FISCHER & BRO.

7, 8, 10 and 11, Bible House (Astor Place)

PUBLISHERS

Johnston, Edward (Continued)
Forest Vesper (Nocturne)
Midsummer Caprice
Resurrection Morn

Kinder, Ralph
Cantilene du Soir
In Moonlight
In Springtime
Jour de Printemps (Spring Day)
Jubilate Amen. A Festal Prelude..
Prelude and Fugue (E min)
Toccata in D

Klein, Bruno Oscar
Secret d’ Amour (Transc. by Clarence
Eddy) ......... ... oo, venes

Knaebel, A. M,
Fantasie de Concert ‘Il Trovatore’’ .

Grand Trlumphal March
Marche Funebre
Marche Militaire

Lagarde, Alice
March (Bb)
Meditation.

Matthews, J. S.
Serenade

Miller, Russell King
Berceuse
Chanson Pastorale
Cortége
Elegy
Festival Postlude
Impromptu
Serenade

Mueller, Ignace
Cantabile...............e00untn. .
Elegie. coveeviiiiniiiinnniiiinii,

Mueller, Fr. Raphael
Adagio Pathetique.
Cantilena

Noble, T. Tertius
An Elizabethan Idyll
Mélancolique

.35
.35

Ockleston-Lippa, K.
Melody in Db....
Rhys-Herbert, W.
Intermezzo from ‘‘Bethany’’
Schminke, Oscar E.
Marclie Russe
Mountain Idyll,
Sheldon, Charles A.
Caprice
‘‘Laudate Dominum’’
Smith, Wenham
Triumphal March
Stebbins, G. Waring
Allegro Moderato
Storer, H, J.
Andante (G)
Andante Moderato, from ‘‘Sonata’’ .
Festal March.

Finale; Allegro Marz1ale from
“Sonata
Grand Chorus
Intermezzo from *‘Sonata”
Reverie Pastorale
Sonata (¢ min.)

Sykes, Harry
Novellette

Vincent, Henry B.
En Route; Scherzo
Oralaine ; Gavotte
Tavanay; Minuet

Ward, Frank
Canzona
Offertory

Wiegand, J.
Funeral March

Morning Thought
Vespers, .

NEW YORK






